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John Boanas

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Boanas
Postcode NE20 OAT

Date of birth February 1940
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROYAL YACHTING ASSOCIATION
OGLEDEN LIMITED

PLANET INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

P W E REALISATIONS LIMITED
WELDING INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

EBD WELDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
P W REALISATIONS LIMITED

S W S REALISATIONS LIMITED
CROSSCO (150) LIMITED
DERWENT RESERVOIR SAILING
CLUB LIMITED

FORMICA HOLDINGS LIMITED
FORMICA LIMITED

CONSORT LAMINATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00878357
03077671
00911628

00781621
00835396

00840780
02166659
02438951
03057467
00917988

01004782
00139731
00590836

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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903769315

903769315
Ogle Castle
Ogle Ponteland

Newcastle Upon Tyne

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
12/10/1999 17/10/2002
01/09/1995
01/09/1995

01/09/1995
01/09/1995

01/09/1995
01/09/1995
01/09/1995
01/06/1995
13/12/1993 14/12/1998

08/11/1991 31/01/1992
08/11/1991 31/01/1993
08/11/1991 31/01/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



